
Thu Mar 24, 8:00 AM 5/6 Open - Int Open 1st Go Round

Fri Mar 25, 8:00 AM 5/6 Open - Int Open 1st Go Round

4yo Open - Int Open 1st Go Round

Sat Mar 26, 8:00 AM 4yo Open - Int Open 1st Go Round

Sun Mar 27, 8:00 AM 4yo Open - Int Open 1st Go Round

5/6 Open 2nd Go Round

Mon Mar 28, 8:00 AM 5/6 Open 2nd Go Round

4yo Open 2nd Go Round

Tue Mar 29, 8:00 AM 4yo Open 2nd Go Round

Wed Mar 30, 8:00 AM 5/6 Ltd Open 1st Go Round

4yo Ltd Open 1st Go Round

5/6 Int Open Finals

Thu Mar 31, 8:00 AM 4yo Open Semi Finals

5/6 Open Semi Finals

4yo Int Open Finals

Fri Apr 1, 8:00 AM 5/6 Ltd Open Finals

4yo Ltd Open Finals

5/6 Open Finals

4yo Open Finals

Sat Apr 2, 8:00 AM 5/6 NP - Int NP 1st Go Round

Sun Apr 3, 8:00 AM 4yo NP - Int NP 1st Go Round

Mon Apr 4, 8:00 AM 4yo NP - Int NP 1st Go Round

5/6 Ltd NP 1st Go Round

4yo Ltd NP  1st Go Round

5/6 NP 2nd Go Round

Tue Apr 5, 8:00 AM 5/6 NP 2nd Go Round

4yo NP 2nd Go Round

Wed Apr 6, 8:00 AM 5/6 Int NP Finals

4yo NP Semi Finals

5/6 Ltd NP Finals

Thu Apr 7, 8:00 AM 4yo Int NP Finals

5/6 NP Finals

4yo NP Finals

Fri Apr 8, 8:00 AM 5/6 Amateur - Int Amt - Ltd Amt 1st Go Round

Sat Apr 9, 8:00 AM 5/6 Amateur - Int Amt - Ltd Amt 1st Go Round

Sun Apr 10, 8:00 AM 5/6 Amateur - Int Amt - Ltd Amt 1st Go Round

Mon Apr 11, 8:00 AM 4yo Amateur - Int Amt - Ltd Amt 1st Go Round

Tue Apr 12, 8:00 AM 4yo Amateur - Int Amt - Ltd Amt 1st Go Round

Wed Apr 13, 8:00 AM 4yo Amateur - Int Amt - Ltd Amt 1st Go Round

Rios of Mercedes 5/6 Int Amateur Semi Finals

Thu Apr 14, 8:00 AM Rios of Mercedes 4yo Int Amateur Semi Finals

McAlister Assets 5/6 Amateur Semi Finals

Fri Apr 15, 8:00 AM McAlister Assets 4yo Amateur Semi Finals

Rios of Mercedes 5/6 Int Amateur Finals

4yo Ltd Amateur Finals

Sat Apr 16, 8:00 AM 5/6 Ltd Amateur Finals

Rios of Mercedes 4yo Int Amateur Finals

McAlister Assets 5/6 Amateur Finals

McAlister Assets 4yo Amateur Finals

Thursday March 24 thru Saturday April 16

Current as of 3/10/2022
The schedule is subject to change

Will Rogers Coliseum


